Front page
Interior page
The MVME7100 adds
performance and features
while protecting the
fundamental investment
in VMEbus and related
technologies

with Amendments; Emissions: EN55022 Class B;
Immunity: EN55024
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MVME7100-0161 1.06 GHz MPC8640D, 1 GB DDR2 memory, 4GB NAND flash, SCANBE
MVME7100-0163 1.06 GHz MPC8640D, 1 GB DDR2 memory, 4GB NAND flash, IEEE
MVME7100-0171 1.3 GHz MPC8641D, 2 GB DDR2 memory, 8GB NAND flash, SCANBE
MVME7100-0173 1.3 GHz MPC8641D, 2 GB DDR2 memory, 8GB NAND flash, IEEE
Related Products
XMCSPAN-001 XMC Expansion, IEEE handles
XMCSPAN-002 XMC Expansion, SCANBE handles
MVME7216E-101 Rear transition module
Front page
Interior page
Solution Services
Emerson Network Power provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help speed